Power Supply
Solutions
Experts in
Connectivity
Solutions
FEATURES
Power to match your needs
While individual Adder power adapters

Tel: +44 (0)1954 780044 Fax: +44 (0)1954 780081
email: sales@adder.com www.adder.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
Redundant power supply units
(pre-fitted with two removable power supplies)
PSU-RED2-8-XX:   8-port power supply system*
PSU-RED2-16-XX: 16-port power supply system*
*standard rack mount ears included
Power supply units
(pre-fitted with one removable power supply)
PSU-RED1-8-XX:   8-port power supply system*
PSU-RED1-16-XX: 16-port power supply system*
*standard rack mount ears included
XX = Mains Lead Country Code:
UK  = United Kingdom
US  = United States
EURO  = Europe
JP  = Japan
ADDITIONAL ACCESSORIES
VSC48:     2m 3-pin locking to 3-pin locking power lead
PSU-RPS-5V:     12V to 5V converter power adaptor. 2m
PSU-RPS-5V-3M:  12V to 5V converter power adaptor. 3m
RMK4D-R2:     Rack mount bracket with holder for power
    adaptor (PSU-RPS-5V)
PSU-RED-460W:  Additional 460W power module
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Mains inputs
2 x IEC 90-264VAC 47/63Hz input
Efficiency   92%